LSRES Syys Harjoitus Nov 26, 2023 - 2023-11-24

Match Results - Combined
Place Name

Salo, Jani

Makila, Lauri
Hietala, Teemu
Hietala, Mikko
Kopu, Eero
Miettinen, Marcus
Lindstrom, Patrik
Kylavainio, Pasi
Schwartz, Teemu
10 Wickstrom, Olli

11 Saari, Atte

12 Myyryldinen, Sauli
13 Haapa-Aho, Juha
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14 Suominen, Miia

15 Pihlajasaari, Roope
16 Rautiomaa, Elias

17 Jarva, Kimmo

18 Virtanen, Akseli

19 Myyryldinen , Teuvo
20 Annila, Ville

21 Multamaki, Leevi

22 (DQ) Matikka, Konsta

No.

13483

13487

13482

Class Div

SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAS
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAS
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Senior

Senior
Lady
Senior

Senior
Senior

Match
Pts

385.0000
292.8901
207.5728
136.9805
126.3207
120.7119
117.2889
114.0668
113.6389
88.3626
82.6304
81.0133
76.5954
70.9917
65.4110
63.4398
39.8834
29.4176
20.1172
0.0000
0.0000
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Match %
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76.0754 %
53.9150 %
35.5794 %
32.8106 %
31.3537 %
30.4646 %
29.6277 %
29.5166 %
22.9513 %
21.4624 %
21.0424 %
19.8949 %
18.4394 %
16.9899 %
16.4779 %
10.3593 %

7.6409 %

5.2252 %

0.0000 %

0.0000 %



